I/O Expansion Modules
For Brodersen RTU Series
Selection Guide
Version 1.10, March 2012, Doc 40303
TYPE
DESCRIPTION
VERSION/ORDERING CODES
Type

TYPE
DESCRIPTION
VERSION/ORDERING CODES
Type
INPUTS
Analogue inputs
INPUT CONFIGURATION
INPUT RANGES
RESOLUTION
INPUT IMPEDANCE
Voltage
Current
CONVERSION
UPDATE TIME
All channels
MEASURING ACCURACY
Voltage
Current
LINEARITY
TEMPERATURE STABILITY
ISOLATION
INDICATORS
CURRENT CONSUMPTION
ERROR DETECTION
Over range detection
Under range detection
UCL-08AI.J/K/R/S/T
The UCL-08AI.J/K/R/S/T are expansion
modules with direct interface for thermo-
coupled temperature sensors.
The master or slave module will
automatically linearise the measuring
values from the expansion module.
The module includes cold junction compen-
sation circuit.
UCL-08AI.J1, Fe-CuNi, -50-1200°C
UCL-08AI.K1, NiCr-Ni, -50-1350°C
UCL-08AI.K2, NiCr-Ni,  0-600°C
UCL-08AI.R1, PtRh-Pt10%, -50-1750°C
UCL-08AI.S1, PtRh-Pt13%, -50-1750°C
UCL-08AI.T1, Cu-Cu-Ni    0-300°C
TECHNICAL DATA
8 multiplexed analogue channels.
Differential, +/-.
Type no. Sensor type Range
...J1 Fe-CuNi -50-1200°C
...K1 NiCr-Ni -50-1350°C
...K2 NiCr-Ni 0-600°C
...R1 PtRh-Pt10% -50-1750°C
...S1 PtRh-Pt13% -50-1750°C
...T1 Cu-Cu-Ni    0-300°C
12 bit (0-4095).
Max. 60ms per channel/max. 0.5s.
All channels: Max. 8 x 60ms.
Better than ± 0.5% of FSR.
Better than ± 0.1% of FSR.
Better than ± 100 ppm/°C (typical).
500V DC (input to electronics).
One for each channel (red).
I/O: Indicating I/O configuration is OK.
System: Indicating general local I/O system
is OK
Max. 200mA.
UCL-08AI.DX
8 channel analogue input expansion
module for standardized process signals.
UCL-08AI.D1, 0-10V/0-20mA
UCL-08AI.D2, 4-20mA
UCL-08AI.D3, 0-5V
UCL-08AI.D4, -5V - +5V
UCL-08AI.D5, -10V - +10V
UCL-08AI.D6, 0-20mA
8 multiplexed analogue channels.